Nov 20

Nov 24
Dec 03
Dec 07
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 14
Dec 17
Dec 22
Dec 30
Jan 04
Jan 07
Jan 12

Jan 14
Jan 15
NELNE]
Jan 21
Jan 28
Jan 29
Feb 03
Feb 08
Feb 11
Feb 15
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 22
Feb 25

Nov 24
Dec 03
Dec 07
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 14
Dec 16
Dec 22
Dec 30
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 15
NELNE]
Jan 21
NELWE]
Jan 29
Feb 03
Feb 08
Feb 15
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 22

Churubusco Basketball

Boys Varsity-Boys

10:00 Scrimmage at East Noble vs East

Noble

at Adams Central
at Westview

at Columbia City
SOUTH ADAMS
WEST NOBLE
FW SOUTH

at Prairie Heights
SOUTH ADAMS
EAST NOBLE

at Elkhart Christian
at Fremont

NECC Tourney Churubusco at
Fremont vs Fremont

NECC Tourney Semi-Final 1
7:30 NECC Tourney Final
7:30 MANCHESTER

7:30 at Angola

7:30 CENTRAL NOBLE
7:30 at Fremont

7:30 LAKELAND

7:30 at LakeWood Park
7:30 at Hamilton

7:30 GARRETT

7:30 FAIRFIELD

7:30 at Whitko

7:30 at Adams Central
7:30 at Eastside

Boys JV-Boys

at Adams Central
at Westview

at Columbia City
SOUTH ADAMS
WEST NOBLE

FW SOUTH

7:15 at Prairie Heights
6:00 SOUTH ADAMS
1:00 EAST NOBLE
6:00 at Elkhart Christian
7:30 at Fremont

9:00 West Noble Tourney
6:00 MANCHESTER
6:00 at Angola

6:00 CENTRAL NOBLE
6:00 at Fremont

6:00 LAKELAND

6:00 at LakeWood Park
6:00 GARRETT

6:00 FAIRFIELD

6:00 at Whitko

6:00 at Adams Central

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
2:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Oct 28

ppd. to 2/22 Nov 04
36-75 Nov 06
55-68 Nov 09
ppd. to 12/22 Nov 13
58 - 88 Nov 18
60-75 Nov 30
59-71 Dec 02
ppd. Dec 04
51-91 Dec 08
39 - 61 Dec 10
ppd. to 1/29 Dec 17
Dec 21
Dec 28
Jan 04
Jan 07
Jan 12

Jan 14
Jan 15
Jan 18
NELNE
NEL WA
Jan 25
NELWL]

Nov 04
Nov 06
Nov 09
Nov 13
Nov 13
17 - 56 Nov 18
ppd. to 12/22 Nov 30
15- 56 Dec 02
Dec 04
LTI
Dec 10
Dec 16
Dec 21
Dec 28
Jan 04
NELNI
Jan 07
NELNE)
Jan 18
NELE
Jan 20
NELW)
Jan 27

ppd. to 2/22

50 - 42

ppd.

52 - 62
52-35

ppd. to 1/29

Girls Varsity-Girls

6:00

6:00
2:30
7:30
2:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:00
7:30
1:30
7:30
7:30
6:00

6:00
6:00
7:30
7:30
6:00
7:30
6:00

6:00
1:00
6:00
1:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
12:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Scrimmage at Churubusco vs
FW North

LAKEWOOD PARK
at Hamilton

at FW Leo
WHITKO

at Fairfield
ADAMS CENTRAL
FW BLACKHAWK
WESTVIEW
EASTSIDE

at West Noble

at Prairie Heights
BLUFFTON

at Garrett
COLUMBIA CITY
at Fremont

NECC Tourney Churubusco at
Fremont vs Fremont

NECC Tourney Semi-Final 1
NECC Tourney Finals

at Lakeland

FW CANTERBURY

at Angola

SOUTH ADAMS

CENTRAL NOBLE

Girls JV-Girls

LAKEWOOD PARK
at Hamilton

at FW Leo
COLUMBIA CITY
WHITKO

at Fairfield
ADAMS CENTRAL
FW BLACKHAWK
WESTVIEW
EASTSIDE

at West Noble
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS
BLUFFTON

at Garrett
COLUMBIA CITY
FREMONT

at Fremont
Fairfield Tourney
at Lakeland

FW CANTERBURY
:\\\[clo] .

SOUTH ADAMS

at Central Noble

49 -33
canc'l
34-7
41-35
15-60
23 - 56
32-57
44 - 40
37-41
44 - 46
27-41
39-46
16-70
24 - 62
36 - 32

canc'l
29 - 36

canc'l
canc'l

34-39
61-29

34 -26
24-41
34-24

33-41
ppd. to 1/07



Feb 25 6:00 at Eastside

Boys Freshmen-Boys

Jan 31 5:00 at Central Noble




